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Compression Splice VERSAtile™

Minimum Tension

By ANDERSON
Catalog # VHSS750

Copper short barrel Versatile splice, 750 MCM

Features

e For use with VersaCrimp or conventional die type tooling.

Application
Power Connector
General

Color Code

Compression Method

Die Size

EU RoHS Indicator
Material

Trade Name

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Length Before Compression
Weight

Electrical Ratings

Rating - KVA

®

Black

VersaCrimp or Conventional
Die Tooling

VC6FT, VC7FT or VC8
Contact Manufacturer
Copper

NO

096359339144
0096359339142

3.38in
0.490 Ib

35 kV

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

*Representative Image

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter
(Conventional Tooling) -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter
(Conventional Tooling) -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter
(VersaCrimp) - Maximum
Conductor Diameter
(VersaCrimp) - Minimum

0.998 in

0.998 in

0.998 in

0.811in

Certifications and Compliance

Standards - RoHS Compliance EX

Status
UL Listed

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Yes

27
1500
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