

Compression Splice VERSAtile™ Minimum Tension

By ANDERSON Catalog # VHSS750

Copper short barrel Versatile splice, 750 MCM



*Representative Image

Features

• For use with VersaCrimp or conventional die type tooling.

Application

Power Connector

General

Color Code Compression Method	Black VersaCrimp or Conventional Die Tooling
Die Size	VC6FT, VC7FT or VC8
EU RoHS Indicator	Contact Manufacturer
Material	Copper
Trade Name	NO
UPC	096359339144
UPC 12 Digit	0096359339142
Dimensions	
Length Before Compression Weight	3.38 in 0.490 lb

Electrical Ratings

Rating - KVA

35 kV

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter (Conventional Tooling) - Maximum	0.998 in
Conductor Diameter (Conventional Tooling) - Minimum	0.998 in
Conductor Diameter (VersaCrimp) - Maximum	0.998 in
Conductor Diameter (VersaCrimp) - Minimum	0.811 in

Certifications and Compliance

Standards - RoHS Compliance Status	ΕX
UL Listed	Yes

Logistics

Carton Quantity	27
Pallet Quantity	1500

Product Assets

Catalogs - Distribution Connectors (CA05127E) Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

